## L15000119986

(Re	equestor's Name)	
	ldress)	
(710)	idicss)	
(Ac	ldress)	
	•	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
	siness Entity Na	me)
(50	isiness Entity (vai	ne,
· (Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		į
(Do	_ Certificate:	1





500290355785

09/22/16--01032--005 \*\*25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

D. SCOTT SEP 2 3 2016



Real Estate - Family Law - Bankruptcy Evictions - Wills, Estates & Trusts - Immigration

507 N Dixie Highway

Lake Worth, FL 33460

561-493-9200

www.falklawgroup.com

September 21, 2016

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re:

AG REAL ESTATE VENTURES II, LLC

Amendment of Articles of Organization

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find the form to Amend the Articles of Organization for AG Real Estate Ventures II, LLC, along with a check for \$25.00.

Please note that Garofalo Group Investments, Inc. will be removed as a manager. Please contact me with any questions. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Цеаha Norvel

Attorney

16 SEP 22 PH 3: 19
SEORETARY OF STATE
ATTACKS

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:			n Secti Corpo	on rations							
SUBJE	СТ: _	A	G			ATE VEN	TURES	11, LL	-C		
The end	closed A	Article	s of An	nendment and fe	e(s) are subi	mitted for filing.					
Please 1	eturn a	ll corr	espond	ence concerning	this matter	to the following:					
				Antho	ony F	Name of Person					
				AG 1	Real E	State Ven Firm/Company	tures 11	, LLC			
				790 A	Indrev	NS Avenu Address	e Unit	E101			
				Delray E-m		City/State and Zip Co O QOI. Co to be used for future annual			SECRET	<b>16</b> SEP	71
For furt	her inf	ormati	on con	cerning this matt	ter, please ca	all:			多名	22	
Ant	hon	Y Na	FOS ( me of Po	on C erson		at ( <u>203</u> ) Area Code		39 lephone Number		FH 43	O
Enclose	ed is a c	heck t	for the 1	following amour	nt:						
\$25	5.00 Fil	ing Fe	e	□ \$30.00 Filing Certificate		□ \$55.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy (additional copy is		Sectificate Certificate Certified C (additional c	of Status Copy		

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AG REAL Estate Ventures 11, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C Florida document number L 150001199810	ompany were filed on JULY 	1 13, 2015 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		TAL
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ted liability company here:	SEP 2
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lim	ted Liability Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	ESS)	<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	<u></u>	ews Ave E101 PACH FL 33483
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office add		records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:  790	lphi Organization Andrews Ave Enter Florida stre	M LLC E101 et address
<u>Del</u>	ray Beach	, Florida <u>33483</u> Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized, Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager
AMBR =	Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	GAROFALO GROUP Investments, Inc.	2105 Bay Dr. #16 Mami Beach FL 3314	
	mercis, me.	MIAMI BEACH FL 3314	Remove
			Change
		-	☐ Remove
,		<del></del> .	Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			Change
		<del></del>	Remove
		-	Thange
			<u> </u>
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

, 							_
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				_
			<del>-</del>				_
							_
							_
	•						_
						······································	-
							-
							_
							_
<del> </del>							-
						SE SE	_
						是图 名	<u> </u>
						22 [	
						星	O
			<del></del>				-
			<u></u>			<u>5</u> 77 6	_
n effective date is li te: If the date in	other than the date of sted, the date must be spec serted in this block doe be date on the Departme	ific and cannot s not meet the	be prior to date applicable sta			r filing.) Pursuant to 605	
	ies a delayed effec after the record is		out not an $\epsilon$	effective tim	e, at 12:01 a	a.m. on the earli	ier
red Septer	nber 21		010.				
Gr.	Signatur	7/0001	ري	epresentative of	a member		
	ny Fasone, 1		Λ.			1.1	Λ

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00